Technology)
MK1413SLF
Part Number MK1413SLF
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description IC AUDIO CLK SOURCE MPEG 8-SOIC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets MK1413SLF.pdf
MK1413SLF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MK1413SLF
Manufacturer Part Number MK1413SLF Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description IC AUDIO CLK SOURCE MPEG 8-SOIC
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 3 V ~ 5.5 V Type Clock Synthesizer - Audio
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC Series -
Ratio - Input:Output 1:1 Packaging Tube
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) PLL Yes
Output CMOS Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Input Clock, Crystal Frequency - Max 16.9344MHz
Divider/Multiplier No/No Differential - Input:Output No/No
Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MK1413SLF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MK1413SLF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MK1432FE-R52 RES 14.3K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK1418S MK1418S UNLOCK UNLOCK 3000 pcs
MK14-1A66C-200W SENSOR REED SW SPST-NO W LEADS Standex-Meder Electronics 500 pcs
MK14141N MK14141N MOSTEK MOSTEK 47 pcs
MK1402FE-R52 RES 14K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK1413SLFTR IC AUDIO CLK SOURCE MPEG 8-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
MK1430FE-R52 RES 143 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK1433FE-R52 RES 143K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK1431FE-R52 RES 1.43K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK1413S IC AUDIO CLK SOURCE MPEG 8-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
MK1413STR IC AUDIO CLK SOURCE MPEG 8-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
MK1403FE-R52 RES 140K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK14-1A66B-500W SENSOR REED SW SPST-NO W LEADS Standex-Meder Electronics 500 pcs
MK1418STR MK1418STR UCLOCK UCLOCK 5000 pcs
MK14-1A66C-200W SENSOR REED SW SPST-NO W LEADS Standex-Meder Electronics 500 pcs
MK1401FE-R52 RES 1.4K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK1410S MK1410S Uclock Uclock 20065 pcs
MK1409S MK1409S MK MK 4685 pcs
MK1400FE-R52 RES 140 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK1437-01S MK1437-01S MICROCLOC MICROCLOC 610 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MK1413SLF Details PDF